
C1-12WF
FLORETA CUP TIMISOARA Ed a IX-a
duminică, 26 octombrie 2025 - 09:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BACHVAROVA Aleksandra SHUMEN 1951 BUL 26 08.01.2014
2 MANEVA Siyana ANTA BUL 126 27.03.2012
3 PETROV Savina SHUMEN 1951 BUL 2 08.05.2013
4 VALENTINOVA Svilena SHUMEN 1951 BUL 37 04.06.2012
5 BILIC Matilda MKR CRO 155 17.12.2012
6 SINOVCIC Zara MK BAN JELACIC CRO 167 02.04.2013
7 VLADIC REIS Laura ZG.SM CRO 9 18.02.2012
8 MALODCHYNA Alesia ACHIS CYP 12 06.06.2013
9 LAGAZIDZE ELENE GEO 156 27.11.2013
10 PAPIASHVILI LIZI GEO 70 02.04.2013
11 BESLIU Evelina SCOADS MDA 12.06.2014
12 BONDARENCO Amina SCOADS MDA 18.03.2014
13 DOBRIN Anda-Andreea SCOADS MDA 168 16.07.2012
14 GANCEARUC Taisia SCOADS MDA 97 26.06.2012
15 MEREACRE Anastasia SCOADS MDA 30.06.2013
16 ADOCH Elena FLORETA TM ROU 39 30.04.2014
17 AMIHAILESEI Sara CSMCB ROU 74 08.11.2013
18 CIUCUR Cezara CSUT ROU 53 16.10.2013
19 DUBAU Catrinel ATLAS ROU 1 23.03.2012
20 GHISA Victoria CSMCLUJ ROU 110 14.05.2013
21 GODINAC Flavia FLORETA TM ROU 157 03.03.2012
22 GODJA Eliza ATLAS ROU 85 03.03.2014
23 IAMANDACHE Maia CSMCB ROU 101 15.04.2014
24 IONESCU Ana ATLAS ROU 66 24.04.2012
25 LEVRONE Giulia FLORETA TM ROU 4 05.09.2012
26 MARIN Alice ARAMIS BUC ROU 07.03.2013
27 SCAUNASU Alexandra FLORETA TM ROU 115 19.04.2013
28 SIDOREAC Amalia CSMCB ROU 10 12.08.2013
29 STELMACH Tabita CSSM ROU 26.04.2012
30 TRIPON Tania CSMCLUJ ROU 45 09.12.2012
31 VASTAG Ingrid CSUT ROU 98 17.10.2013
32 VLAD Antonia ATLAS ROU 161 24.02.2012
33 BUDISIN Petra MKO SRB 8 12.04.2013
34 PRAZIC Mia MKO SRB 5 22.10.2013
35 RASKOV Lara MKO SRB 23 02.09.2012
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 DUBAU Catrinel ATLAS ROU 1
2 PETROV Savina SHUMEN 1951 BUL 2
3 LEVRONE Giulia FLORETA TM ROU 4
4 PRAZIC Mia MKO SRB 5
5 BUDISIN Petra MKO SRB 8
6 VLADIC REIS Laura ZG.SM CRO 9
7 SIDOREAC Amalia CSMCB ROU 10
8 MALODCHYNA Alesia ACHIS CYP 12
9 RASKOV Lara MKO SRB 23
10 BACHVAROVA Aleksandra SHUMEN 1951 BUL 26
11 VALENTINOVA Svilena SHUMEN 1951 BUL 37
12 ADOCH Elena FLORETA TM ROU 39
13 TRIPON Tania CSMCLUJ ROU 45
14 CIUCUR Cezara CSUT ROU 53
15 IONESCU Ana ATLAS ROU 66
16 PAPIASHVILI LIZI GEO 70
17 AMIHAILESEI Sara CSMCB ROU 74
18 GODJA Eliza ATLAS ROU 85
19 GANCEARUC Taisia SCOADS MDA 97
20 VASTAG Ingrid CSUT ROU 98
21 IAMANDACHE Maia CSMCB ROU 101
22 GHISA Victoria CSMCLUJ ROU 110
23 SCAUNASU Alexandra FLORETA TM ROU 115
24 MANEVA Siyana ANTA BUL 126
25 BILIC Matilda MKR CRO 155
26 LAGAZIDZE ELENE GEO 156
27 GODINAC Flavia FLORETA TM ROU 157
28 VLAD Antonia ATLAS ROU 161
29 SINOVCIC Zara MK BAN JELACIC CRO 167
30 DOBRIN Anda-Andreea SCOADS MDA 168
31 BESLIU Evelina SCOADS MDA
32 MEREACRE Anastasia SCOADS MDA
33 MARIN Alice ARAMIS BUC ROU
34 BONDARENCO Amina SCOADS MDA
35 STELMACH Tabita CSSM ROU
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Strip 2

09:00

Referee(s):

ADOCH Elena FLORETA TM / ROU

BACHVAROVA Aleksandra SHUMEN 1951 / BUL

IAMANDACHE Maia CSMCB / ROU

SINOVCIC Zara MK BAN JELACIC / CRO

DOBRIN Anda-Andreea SCOADS / MDA

VASTAG Ingrid CSUT / ROU

DUBAU Catrinel ATLAS / ROU

Strip 3

09:00

Referee(s):

GHISA Victoria CSMCLUJ / ROU

STELMACH Tabita CSSM / ROU

RASKOV Lara MKO / SRB

TRIPON Tania CSMCLUJ / ROU

MARIN Alice ARAMIS BUC / ROU

PETROV Savina SHUMEN 1951 / BUL

GANCEARUC Taisia SCOADS / MDA

Strip 4

09:00

Referee(s):

LEVRONE Giulia FLORETA TM / ROU

VALENTINOVA Svilena SHUMEN 1951 / BUL

GODJA Eliza ATLAS / ROU

SCAUNASU Alexandra FLORETA TM / ROU

MALODCHYNA Alesia ACHIS / CYP

LAGAZIDZE ELENE GEO

BESLIU Evelina SCOADS / MDA



Strip 5

09:00

Referee(s):

AMIHAILESEI Sara CSMCB / ROU

MEREACRE Anastasia SCOADS / MDA

MANEVA Siyana ANTA / BUL

SIDOREAC Amalia CSMCB / ROU

BILIC Matilda MKR / CRO

CIUCUR Cezara CSUT / ROU

PRAZIC Mia MKO / SRB

Strip 6

09:00

Referee(s):

VLAD Antonia ATLAS / ROU

BONDARENCO Amina SCOADS / MDA

GODINAC Flavia FLORETA TM / ROU

IONESCU Ana ATLAS / ROU

VLADIC REIS Laura ZG.SM / CRO

PAPIASHVILI LIZI GEO

BUDISIN Petra MKO / SRB
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FLORETA CUP TIMISOARA Ed a IX-a
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 LEVRONE Giulia FLORETA TM ROU 6 1,00 30 2 +28 Advanced
2 DUBAU Catrinel ATLAS ROU 6 1,00 30 5 +25 Advanced
3 SIDOREAC Amalia CSMCB ROU 6 1,00 30 11 +19 Advanced
4T BUDISIN Petra MKO SRB 5 0,83 29 14 +15 Advanced
4T VLADIC REIS Laura ZG.SM CRO 5 0,83 29 14 +15 Advanced
6 PETROV Savina SHUMEN 1951 BUL 5 0,83 29 16 +13 Advanced
7 AMIHAILESEI Sara CSMCB ROU 5 0,83 28 16 +12 Advanced
8 MALODCHYNA Alesia ACHIS CYP 5 0,83 25 15 +10 Advanced
9 PAPIASHVILI LIZI GEO 5 0,83 26 19 +7 Advanced
10 GODJA Eliza ATLAS ROU 4 0,67 25 12 +13 Advanced
11T GANCEARUC Taisia SCOADS MDA 4 0,67 27 15 +12 Advanced
11T PRAZIC Mia MKO SRB 4 0,67 27 15 +12 Advanced
13 MARIN Alice ARAMIS BUC ROU 4 0,67 25 23 +2 Advanced
14 ADOCH Elena FLORETA TM ROU 3 0,50 21 16 +5 Advanced
15 STELMACH Tabita CSSM ROU 3 0,50 25 22 +3 Advanced
16 SCAUNASU Alexandra FLORETA TM ROU 3 0,50 21 20 +1 Advanced
17 IONESCU Ana ATLAS ROU 3 0,50 19 18 +1 Advanced
18 BACHVAROVA Aleksandra SHUMEN 1951 BUL 3 0,50 19 19 0 Advanced
19 CIUCUR Cezara CSUT ROU 3 0,50 18 18 0 Advanced
20 SINOVCIC Zara MK BAN JELACIC CRO 3 0,50 16 18 -2 Advanced
21 TRIPON Tania CSMCLUJ ROU 3 0,50 17 24 -7 Advanced
22 IAMANDACHE Maia CSMCB ROU 3 0,50 17 25 -8 Advanced
23 GODINAC Flavia FLORETA TM ROU 2 0,33 21 24 -3 Advanced
24 GHISA Victoria CSMCLUJ ROU 2 0,33 18 23 -5 Advanced
25 MEREACRE Anastasia SCOADS MDA 2 0,33 19 25 -6 Advanced
26 DOBRIN Anda-Andreea SCOADS MDA 2 0,33 15 21 -6 Advanced
27 VALENTINOVA Svilena SHUMEN 1951 BUL 1 0,17 14 27 -13 Advanced
28 VASTAG Ingrid CSUT ROU 1 0,17 12 26 -14 Advanced
29 VLAD Antonia ATLAS ROU 1 0,17 11 26 -15 Eliminated
30 MANEVA Siyana ANTA BUL 1 0,17 10 26 -16 Eliminated
31 BESLIU Evelina SCOADS MDA 1 0,17 8 25 -17 Eliminated
32 LAGAZIDZE ELENE GEO 1 0,17 7 29 -22 Eliminated
33 RASKOV Lara MKO SRB 0 0,00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
34 BONDARENCO Amina SCOADS MDA 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
35 BILIC Matilda MKR CRO 0 0,00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
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Table of 32

FLORETA TM / ROU

ATLAS / ROU

FLORETA TM / ROU

GEO

CSMCLUJ / ROU

SCOADS / MDA

ACHIS / CYP

MKO / SRB

CSUT / ROU

CSMCLUJ / ROU

SCOADS / MDA

ARAMIS BUC / ROU

MK BAN JELACIC / CRO

ZG.SM / CRO

CSMCB / ROU

CSUT / ROU

FLORETA TM / ROU

MKO / SRB

CSMCB / ROU

SHUMEN 1951 / BUL

SHUMEN 1951 / BUL

CSMCB / ROU

SCOADS / MDA

FLORETA TM / ROU

ATLAS / ROU

CSSM / ROU

(18) BACHVAROVA Aleksandra
SHUMEN 1951 / BUL

ATLAS / ROU
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C1-12WF
FLORETA CUP TIMISOARA Ed a IX-a
duminică, 26 octombrie 2025 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 LEVRONE Giulia FLORETA TM ROU 05.09.2012
2 DUBAU Catrinel ATLAS ROU 23.03.2012
3T PETROV Savina SHUMEN 1951 BUL 08.05.2013
3T VLADIC REIS Laura ZG.SM CRO 18.02.2012
5 SIDOREAC Amalia CSMCB ROU 12.08.2013
6 MALODCHYNA Alesia ACHIS CYP 06.06.2013
7 GODJA Eliza ATLAS ROU 03.03.2014
8 GANCEARUC Taisia SCOADS MDA 26.06.2012
9 BUDISIN Petra MKO SRB 12.04.2013
10 PRAZIC Mia MKO SRB 22.10.2013
11 MARIN Alice ARAMIS BUC ROU 07.03.2013
12 ADOCH Elena FLORETA TM ROU 30.04.2014
13 SCAUNASU Alexandra FLORETA TM ROU 19.04.2013
14 BACHVAROVA Aleksandra SHUMEN 1951 BUL 08.01.2014
15 GHISA Victoria CSMCLUJ ROU 14.05.2013
16 DOBRIN Anda-Andreea SCOADS MDA 16.07.2012
17 AMIHAILESEI Sara CSMCB ROU 08.11.2013
18 PAPIASHVILI LIZI GEO 02.04.2013
19 STELMACH Tabita CSSM ROU 26.04.2012
20 IONESCU Ana ATLAS ROU 24.04.2012
21 CIUCUR Cezara CSUT ROU 16.10.2013
22 SINOVCIC Zara MK BAN JELACIC CRO 02.04.2013
23 TRIPON Tania CSMCLUJ ROU 09.12.2012
24 IAMANDACHE Maia CSMCB ROU 15.04.2014
25 GODINAC Flavia FLORETA TM ROU 03.03.2012
26 MEREACRE Anastasia SCOADS MDA 30.06.2013
27 VALENTINOVA Svilena SHUMEN 1951 BUL 04.06.2012
28 VASTAG Ingrid CSUT ROU 17.10.2013
29 VLAD Antonia ATLAS ROU 24.02.2012
30 MANEVA Siyana ANTA BUL 27.03.2012
31 BESLIU Evelina SCOADS MDA 12.06.2014
32 LAGAZIDZE ELENE GEO 27.11.2013
33 RASKOV Lara MKO SRB 02.09.2012
34 BONDARENCO Amina SCOADS MDA 18.03.2014
35 BILIC Matilda MKR CRO 17.12.2012
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Total entries: 35
Total participants: 35
Top-32 ranked participants: 10
Number of countries represented: 7

ROU: 17 participants
MDA: 5 participants
BUL: 4 participants
CRO: 3 participants
SRB: 3 participants
GEO: 2 participants
CYP: 1 participants


